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blue eyes | brown hair

Carolina Gomes
portuguese nationality |  1.71cm  height



Honey, videoclipe namorada

Training

Project Role Production | Channel

Alex

Language

Portuguese | English | French | Spanish

Course Coach | Institution

Workshop,  TRUNFO
Workshop, Mastering The Audition: Insider Tips
Workshop, Intimacy Coordination: Collaborating
for Stronger On-Set Performances
Workshop, Business Blue Print
Workshop, Casting TV/Film
Workshop, Screen Acting
Classes, Screen Acting
Workshop, Screen Acting and the Process of
Casting
Workshop, Condicionantes
Workshop, Introduction to Audiovisual Fiction:
Cinema and Television
Workshop, The Actor On Scene
Workshop, NUNCA, NADA, TALVEZ
Workshop, Auditioning for Film and TV
M.A. in Acting and Performing Arts
Workshop, Stage acting, voice and movement

Manuel Pureza | Coyotte Vadio
Jo Monteiro | FEST Film Festival 
Helena Coelho | FEST Film Festival

Luci Lenox | The Actor’s Home
Louise Collins | Run At It Shouting
Brian Kelly | Run At It Shouting
Run At It Shouting
Jo Monteiro

Marco Medeiros | Palco 13
João Cayatte | ACT- Escola de Atores

Simão Cayatte |  ACT - Escola de Atores
Miguel Seabra | Meridional Theater
Nancy Bishop, Jo Monteiro e Caprice Crawford | Fest Film Lab
ESMAE - Escola Superior de Música e Artes do Espetáculo
Vários | Teatro Nacional São João TNSJ

2023

Tv

Trash
Projeto Pontes: Art 4 People&Earth
Os Descuidados de Deus

Penumbra Projetos Artísticos
Máquina de Teclar Pensamentos
O Misantropo de Moliére
Once Upon a Time
Minha Filha
Suna Aurora

Afonso Molinar | Teatro à Faca
Desenvolvido pela Câmara do Fundão, com a Embaixada dos
EUA, ARS para a Investigação e Desenvolvimento, o fundo
ALUMNI e FBAL
Penumbra Projetos Artísticos
Penumbra Projetos Artísticos
Máquina de Nuvens
TNSJ
Máquina de Nuvens
Joana Marques

Project Director | Production

2024
2023

2022
2022
2021
2020
2020
2019

Theatre
(since 2014)

Skills

Dance | Swimming | Gymnastics | Rollerblading | Cycling | Yoga |
Pilates | Folding | Accents | Memorization | Crafts | Writing |
Movement

Mal Menor
Mais Alto
Os Seres Cantarão
Intempérie
A Menina das Bolachas
PAA
What is Left of Us
Climas

Francisca
Lívia
Maria
Lia
Mãe
Inês
Candace
Patrícia

Project Role Realização | Produção

Sebastião Salgado | Maria & Mayer
Miguel Moreira
Diana Gomes
Matilde Khmelik
Fábio Eduardo Pereira
Ana Catarina Ribeiro
Diego Borges
João Pereira

2025
2025
2025
2024
2023
2023
2022
2022

Cinema

Project Highlight Director | Production
Advertising

2024
2024
2025

Somersby
Google
Buondi

Co-protagonismo
Co-protagonismo
Co-protagonismo

Trix
Ready To Shoot
Shot and Cut Films

2025
2025
2025 

2024-25
2024
2024
2024
2024

2024
2023

2023
2022
2022
-
2018


